
ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

SCG Final Women ISU's DOB Nation ms
# st Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Name Surname

1 Müller HANNA 21.01.2004 AUT X X Müller Hanna
2 Jeannine ROSNER 08.10.2006 AUT X X X X Jeannine Rosner
3 Fran VANHOUTTE 24.05.2003 BEL X X X X Fran Vanhoutte
4 Varvara  BANDARYNA 03.06.2004 BLR X X X X Varvara Bandaryna 
5 Anastasiya PRAKAPOVICH 27.04.2004 BLR X X X Anastasiya Prakapovich
6 Katerina KAINOVÁ 14.04.2003 CZE X X X X Katerina Kainová
7 Lucie  KORVASOVÁ 03.03.2003 CZE X S S Lucie Korvasová
8 Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 CZE X X X X X X X Zuzana Kuršová
9 Nikol NEPOKOJOVÁ 05.01.2003 CZE X X X Nikol Nepokojová

10 Adéla  PETRUSOVÁ 06.11.2003 CZE X S X X Adéla Petrusová
11 Natascha LINDENSKOV 23.09.2004 DEN X X Natascha Lindenskov
12 Carla ALVAREZ 11.06.2004 ESP X X X Carla Alvarez
13 Julia ESPÍN 23.01.2006 ESP X X X X X Julia Espín
14 Luisa Maria GONZÁLEZ 08.07.2003 ESP X X X X Luisa Maria González
15 Sheila GÓMEZ 27.08.2003 ESP X X X X X Sheila Gómez
16 Valentina MENDOZA 27.08.2003 ESP X X X S Valentina Mendoza
17 Laura KIVIOJA 05.12.2002 FIN X X X X Laura Kivioja
18 Marlen EHSELUNS 05.06.2003 GER X S X X X S Marlen Ehseluns
19 Maira JASCH 28.03.2005 GER X X X X X X Maira Jasch
20 Isabel KRAUS 09.06.2005 GER X X X X S X Isabel Kraus
21 Josephine SCHLÖRB 22.11.2003 GER X X X X X X Josephine Schlörb
22 Sophie WARMUTH 09.10.2002 GER X X S X Sophie Warmuth
23 Ilka FÜZESY 16.10.2003 HUN X X X X Ilka Füzesy
24 Abigél MERCS 09.05.2003 HUN X X X X X X Abigél Mercs
25 Rebeka VANCSÓ 29.01.2007 HUN X X Rebeka Vancsó
26 Giorgia AIELLO 03.12.2004 ITA X X X S X X Giorgia Aiello
27 Katia FILIPPI 19.10.2002 ITA X X X X X X X Katia Filippi
28 Serena PERGHER 26.02.2004 ITA X X X S X Serena Pergher
29 Maybritt VIGL 21.08.2004 ITA X X X X X S Maybritt Vigl
30 Ayuri FUKUOKA 20.02.2003 JPN X X X X X Ayuri Fukuoka
31 Sakura MITO 21.09.2003 JPN X X X S X Sakura Mito
32 Suzuka MIYAGAWA 05.07.2002 JPN X X X X Suzuka Miyagawa
33 Mio TAKAHASHI 16.04.2004 JPN X X S X Mio Takahashi
34 Yukino YOSHIDA 29.01.2003 JPN X X X Yukino Yoshida
35 Alina DAURANOVA 02.02.2004 KAZ X X X X X X X Alina Dauranova
36 Darya GAVRILOVA 08.07.2004 KAZ X X X X X Darya Gavrilova
37 Arina ILYACHSHENKO 19.01.2004 KAZ S S X S Arina Ilyachshenko
38 Inessa SHUMEKOVA 03.06.2003 KAZ X X X X X X Inessa Shumekova
39 Hyunseo CHUNG 11.07.2004 KOR X X S S S X Hyunseo Chung
40 Yuna JEONG 03.08.2005 KOR X S X X X X Yuna Jeong
41 Soomin KANG 11.07.2003 KOR X X X X S X X Soomin Kang
42 Sooyeon LEE 02.06.2004 KOR X X X X X Sooyeon Lee
43 Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 KOR X X X X X X S Chaewon Park
44 Jade GROENEWOUD 18.02.2004 NED X X X X S X S Jade Groenewoud
45 Jildou HOEKSTRA 02.10.2003 NED X X X Jildou Hoekstra
46 Chloé HOOGENDOORN 07.03.2004 NED X S X X X X Chloé Hoogendoorn
47 Pien SMIT 25.03.2004 NED X X X S X Pien Smit
48 Evelien VIJN 24.08.2002 NED X X X X X X Evelien Vijn
49 Amalie HAUGLAND 06.11.2003 NOR X X X X X X Amalie Haugland
50 Aurora LØVÅS 14.03.2005 NOR X X X X X X Aurora Løvås
51 Sarah Marie SANDERUD 20.07.2002 NOR X X X X X S Sarah Marie Sanderud
52 Vilde SEMB 10.07.2005 NOR X X X S X Vilde Semb
53 Zofia BRAUN 15.02.2007 POL X X X X X X S Zofia Braun
54 Wiktoria DABROWSKA 13.08.2006 POL X X X S S X Wiktoria Dabrowska
55 Aleksandra  KROLIKOWSKA 29.05.2006 POL X X X X X Aleksandra Krolikowska
56 Liwia KUBIN 11.09.2004 POL X X X X X X Liwia Kubin
57 Andrea GNANDT 14.12.2004 ROU X X X X X Andrea Gnandt
58 Lilit GARIBIAN 09.01.2004 RUS X X X X X X Lilit Garibian
59 Kseniia KORZHOVA 30.09.2004 RUS X X X X X X S Kseniia Korzhova
60 Daria PAVLOVA 09.01.2003 RUS X X X Daria Pavlova
61 Anastasiia SEMENOVA 10.11.2004 RUS X X X Anastasiia Semenova
62 Valeriia SOROKOLETOVA 03.08.2003 RUS X X X X X Valeriia Sorokoletova
63 Greta MYERS 22.05.2004 USA X X X X S X X Greta Myers
64 Abigail SORENSON 27.04.2003 USA X X X X S S Abigail Sorenson
65 Thalia STAEHLE 31.07.2003 USA X X X X X Thalia Staehle
66 Lindsey WOODBURY 07.10.2002 USA X X X X X X X Lindsey Woodbury
67 Piper YDE 13.01.2005 USA X S S X Piper Yde
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ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

SCG Final Men ISU's DOB Nation ms
# st Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Name Surname

1 Alexander FARTHOFER 07.04.2005 AUT X X X X X Alexander Farthofer
2 Enrico GERBER-DELLA PIETRA 11.12.2003 AUT S Enrico Gerber-della Pietra
3 Tobias WOLF 07.11.2004 AUT X Tobias Wolf
4 Robbe BEELEN 16.06.2003 BEL X X X X Robbe Beelen
5 Laurens BERGÉ 08.02.2005 BEL S X X Laurens Bergé
6 Gijs LUIJTEN 02.01.2003 BEL X X X X Gijs Luijten
7 Max FIODARAV 28.12.2002 BLR X X X X X X Max Fiodarav
8 Mikita MIHDALIOU 09.01.2004 BLR X X X X X Mikita Mihdaliou
9 Ilya PIATROU 16.11.2003 BLR X X S X Ilya Piatrou

10 Diego AMAYA 08.06.2003 COL X X X X Diego Amaya
11 Jakub KOČÍ 21.03.2004 CZE X X X S X X Jakub Kočí
12 Lukáš STEKLÝ 02.10.2003 CZE X X X X X Lukáš Steklý
13 Prokop STODOLA 18.09.2002 CZE X X X X X X X Prokop Stodola
14 Nil LLOP 20.09.2002 ESP X X S S Nil Llop
15 Alexander REZZONICO 28.06.2004 ESP X X X X X Alexander Rezzonico
16 Manuel ROBLA 07.01.2004 ESP X X X X X X Manuel Robla
17 Manuel TAIBO 04.05.2004 ESP X X X X X X X Manuel Taibo
18 Eetu KÄSNÄNEN 23.07.2002 FIN X X X X Eetu Käsnänen
19 Alvar MUHONEN 10.01.2004 FIN X X X X X Alvar Muhonen
20 Tuukka SUOMALAINEN 23.10.2002 FIN X X X X Tuukka Suomalainen
21 Martin BELLOIR 10.09.2002 FRA X X X Martin Belloir
22 Germain DESCHAMPS 24.08.2002 FRA X X Germain Deschamps
23 Gabriel GROSS 22.02.2004 GER X X X X Gabriel Gross
24 Gideon HANDE 25.08.2002 GER X X X Gideon Hande
25 Dominik MAYRHOFER 20.02.2004 GER X X X X X X S Dominik Mayrhofer
26 Felix MOTSCHMANN 04.04.2004 GER X X X X S X X Felix Motschmann
27 Emile SCHNABEL 08.09.2002 GER X X X Emile Schnabel
28 Bálint BÖDEI 08.07.2003 HUN X X X X X Bálint Bödei
29 Alessandro LOREGGIA 27.11.2004 ITA X X X X X X X Alessandro Loreggia
30 Riccardo LORELLO 05.12.2002 ITA X X X X X X S Riccardo Lorello
31 Nicky ROSANELLI 23.07.2002 ITA X X X Nicky Rosanelli
32 Romedius THURNER 12.09.2002 ITA X X X S X X Romedius Thurner
33 Giacomo ZAMPEDRI 16.06.2004 ITA X X S Giacomo Zampedri
34 Yuta HIROSE 02.10.2004 JPN X X X Yuta Hirose
35 Kotaro KASAHARA 20.11.2003 JPN X X S X Kotaro Kasahara
36 Issei MATSUMOTO 01.10.2002 JPN X X X X Issei Matsumoto
37 Shomu SASAKI 11.02.2006 JPN X X X X X Shomu Sasaki
38 Kiyotaka TOKIYASU 28.08.2003 JPN X X S X Kiyotaka Tokiyasu
39 Nuraly AKZHOL 16.09.2003 KAZ X X X X X X X Nuraly Akzhol
40 Roman BINAZAROV 20.05.2004 KAZ X X S X X Roman Binazarov
41 Yevgeniy KOSHKIN 24.11.2002 KAZ X X X Yevgeniy Koshkin
42 Nikita VAZHENIN 16.09.2003 KAZ X S X S Nikita Vazhenin
43 Andrey ZUYEV 06.07.2002 KAZ X X X X Andrey Zuyev
44 Yeongjun CHO 20.07.2005 KOR X X X X X Yeongjun Cho
45 Seojin JANG 12.01.2003 KOR X X S S S X Seojin Jang
46 Eunwoo KO 02.08.2005 KOR X X X X S X X Eunwoo Ko
47 Sangeon PARK 24.07.2002 KOR X S X X X X S Sangeon Park
48 Hojun YANG 24.02.2005 KOR X X X X X X Hojun Yang
49 Colin DUIVENVOORDEN 06.10.2002 NED S X Colin Duivenvoorden
50 Tim PRINS 03.08.2003 NED X X X X X X Tim Prins
51 Stijn VAN DE BUNT 06.04.2004 NED X X X X S X S Stijn van de Bunt
52 Kayo VOS 10.06.2003 NED X X X X S X Kayo Vos
53 Joep WENNEMARS 03.10.2002 NED X X X X X X X Joep Wennemars
54 Simon AANNØ 28.06.2003 NOR X X X X S S X Simon Aannø
55 Sigurd HENRIKSEN 26.10.2004 NOR X X X X Sigurd Henriksen
56 Cristian Landrø  MAGNUSSEN 11.07.2003 NOR X X X Cristian Landrø Magnussen
57 Emil Pedersen MATRE 03.12.2003 NOR X X X X X X S Emil Pedersen Matre
58 Sondre Buer ÅSEBØ 15.10.2002 NOR X X X X X X Sondre Buer Åsebø
59 Kacper  ABRATKIEWICZ 02.04.2005 POL X S X Kacper Abratkiewicz 
60 Wojciech  GUTOWSKI 19.10.2003 POL X X X X S X Wojciech Gutowski
61 Michał  KOPACZ 20.01.2004 POL X X X S X Michał Kopacz
62 Mateusz  SLIWKA 14.09.2005 POL X X X X X X S Mateusz Sliwka
63 Szymon WOJTAKOWSKI 22.03.2005 POL X X X X X X X Szymon Wojtakowski
64 Adrian  FIERAR 04.08.2003 ROU X X X X X X X Adrian Fierar
65 Nicolae-Sebastian MIHALACHE 26.03.2005 ROU X X X X X X Nicolae-Sebastian Mihalache
66 Robert NECHITA 28.09.2003 ROU X X X S S Robert Nechita
67 Gabriel-Eduard NITU 07.10.2004 ROU X X X S X X Gabriel-Eduard Nitu
68 Sergei BUKUEV 12.11.2003 RUS X X X Sergei Bukuev
69 Daniil NAIDENYSHEV 05.04.2004 RUS X X X X Daniil Naidenyshev
70 Nikita  PROSHIN 12.11.2002 RUS X X X S X Nikita Proshin
71 Vladimir SEMIRUNNIY 11.12.2002 RUS X X X X X X Vladimir Semirunniy
72 Vsevolod YATOV 23.02.2003 RUS X X X X Vsevolod Yatov
73 Simon JEPPSSON 02.12.2003 SWE X X X X Simon Jeppsson
74 Kaspar NORBERG 27.02.2004 SWE X X X X X X X Kaspar Norberg
75 Jersey CHYTLA 28.06.2003 USA S X X Jersey Chytla
76 Auggie HERMAN 03.08.2003 USA X X X X X S Auggie Herman
77 Carl TATELLI 13.10.2004 USA X X S X S X Carl Tatelli
78 Jonathan TOBON 25.11.2003 USA X X X X X X Jonathan Tobon
79 Dylan  WOODBURY 03.12.2004 USA X X X X S X X Dylan Woodbury
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ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation W_500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Jeannine ROSNER 08.10.2006 X 41,69 Inzell 28.11.2021
2 BEL Fran VANHOUTTE 24.05.2003 X 40.37 Inzell 05.12.2021
3 BLR Varvara  BANDARYNA 03.06.2004 X 41,71
4 BLR Anastasiya PRAKAPOVICH 27.04.2004 X 40,97
5 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X 42,22 Tomaszow 18.10.2021
6 CZE Nikol NEPOKOJOVÁ 05.01.2003 X 41,16 Inzell 28.11.2021
7 ESP Carla ALVAREZ 11.06.2004 X
8 ESP Julia ESPÍN 23.01.2006 X
9 ESP Luisa Maria GONZÁLEZ 08.07.2003 X

10 ESP Sheila GÓMEZ 27.08.2003 X
11 FIN Laura KIVIOJA 05.12.2002 X 40,92 Inzell 09.01.2021
12 GER Marlen EHSELUNS 05.06.2003 X 41,80 Inzell 08.01.2022
13 GER Maira JASCH 28.03.2005 X 41,36 Inzell 26.02.2021
14 GER Isabel KRAUS 09.06.2005 X 41,12 Inzell 28.11.2021
15 GER Josephine SCHLÖRB 22.11.2003 X 40,84 Inzell 28.11.2021
16 GER Sophie WARMUTH 09.10.2002 X 38,34 Calgary 11.12.2021
17 HUN Ilka FÜZESY 16.10.2003 X 40.94 Inzell 05.12.2021
18 HUN Abigél MERCS 09.05.2003 X 42.49 Inzell 22.10.2021
19 HUN Rebeka VANCSÓ 29.01.2007 X 42,09 Inzell 05.12.2021
20 ITA Giorgia AIELLO 03.12.2004 X 40.59 Inzell 05.12.2021
21 ITA Katia FILIPPI 19.10.2002 X 41.06 Inzell 28.11.2021
22 ITA Serena PERGHER 26.02.2004 X 39.44 Inzell 05.12.2021
23 ITA Maybritt VIGL 21.08.2004 X 40.54 Inzell 28.11.2021
24 JPN Sakura MITO 21.09.2003 X 40.54 Nagano 22.10.2021
25 JPN Yukino YOSHIDA 29.01.2003 X 38.78 Nagano 29.12.2021
26 KAZ Alina DAURANOVA 02.02.2004 X
27 KAZ Darya GAVRILOVA 08.07.2004 X
28 KAZ Inessa SHUMEKOVA 03.06.2003 X
29 KOR Hyunseo CHUNG 11.07.2004 X 39.71 INZELL 05.12.2021
30 KOR Yuna JEONG 03.08.2005 X
31 KOR Soomin KANG 11.07.2003 X 41.34 SEOUL 13.01.2022
32 KOR Sooyeon LEE 02.06.2004 X 40.53 SEOUL 14.01.2022
33 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X 42.07 SEOUL 24.04.2021
34 NED Jade GROENEWOUD 18.02.2004 X 40,18 Inzell 05.12.2021
35 NED Jildou HOEKSTRA 02.10.2003 X 38,79 HVN 30.10.2021
36 NED Chloé HOOGENDOORN 07.03.2004 X 39,39 Inzell 05.12.2021
37 NED Pien SMIT 25.03.2004 X 38,46 Inzell 28.11.2021
38 NED Evelien VIJN 24.08.2002 X 40,79 Inzell 01.10.2021
39 NOR Amalie HAUGLAND 06.11.2003 X 40,65 Inzell 28.11.2021
40 NOR Aurora LØVÅS 14.03.2005 X 40,64 Inzell 28.11.2021
41 POL Zofia BRAUN 15.02.2007 X 41.58 Inzell 05.12.2021
42 POL Wiktoria DABROWSKA 13.08.2006 X 40,47 Tomaszów Maz 07.11.2021
43 POL Aleksandra  KROLIKOWSKA 29.05.2006 X 41,67 Inzell 28.11.2021
44 POL Liwia KUBIN 11.09.2004 X 42,12 Tomaszów Maz 07.11.2021
45 ROU Andrea GNANDT 14.12.2004 X 42.73 Inzell 05.12.2021
46 RUS Lilit GARIBIAN 09.01.2004 X 39,59 Inzell, Germany 28.11.2021
47 RUS Kseniia KORZHOVA 30.09.2004 X 41,52 Kolomna, Russia 26.12.2021
48 RUS Anastasiia SEMENOVA 10.11.2004 X 39,79 Inzell, Germany 05.12.2021
49 RUS Valeriia SOROKOLETOVA 03.08.2003 X 40,36 Inzell, Germany 05.12.2021
50 USA Greta MYERS 22.05.2004 X 39.71 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021

Qualifying



51 USA Abigail SORENSON 27.04.2003 X 42.3 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021
52 USA Lindsey WOODBURY 07.10.2002 X 41.95 Utah Olympic Oval 05.09.2021
53 USA Piper YDE 13.01.2005 X 41.19 Utah Olympic Oval 07.03.2021



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation W_1000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Jeannine ROSNER 08.10.2006 X 1:22,22 Inzell 27.11.2021
2 BEL Fran VANHOUTTE 24.05.2003 X 1:21.95 Inzell 04.12.2021
3 BLR Varvara  BANDARYNA 03.06.2004 X 1.22,37
4 BLR Anastasiya PRAKAPOVICH 27.04.2004 X 1.22,57
5 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X 1:20,46 Heerenveen 09.01.2022
6 CZE Nikol NEPOKOJOVÁ 05.01.2003 X 1:24,41 Inzell 27.11.2021
7 ESP Carla ALVAREZ 11.06.2004 X
8 ESP Julia ESPÍN 23.01.2006 X
9 ESP Luisa Maria GONZÁLEZ 08.07.2003 X

10 ESP Sheila GÓMEZ 27.08.2003 X
11 FIN Laura KIVIOJA 05.12.2002 X 1.21,62 Inzell 13.12.2020
12 GER Marlen EHSELUNS 05.06.2003 S 1.24,40 Inzell 09.10.2021
13 GER Maira JASCH 28.03.2005 X 1.21,88 Inzell 15.10.2021
14 GER Isabel KRAUS 09.06.2005 X 1.21,66 Inzell 09.01.2022
15 GER Josephine SCHLÖRB 22.11.2003 X 1.20,62 Inzell 04.12.2021
16 GER Sophie WARMUTH 09.10.2002 X 1.17,38 Calgary 11.12.2021
17 HUN Ilka FÜZESY 16.10.2003 X 1.21,70 Inzell 04.12.2021
18 HUN Abigél MERCS 09.05.2003 X 1.22,53 Inzell 22.10.2021
19 ITA Giorgia AIELLO 03.12.2004 X 1.21.44 Inzell 04.12.2021
20 ITA Katia FILIPPI 19.10.2002 X 1.21.15 inzell 27.11.2021
21 ITA Serena PERGHER 26.02.2004 X 1.20.00 Inzell 04.12.2021
22 ITA Maybritt VIGL 21.08.2004 X 1.23.03 Inzell 27.11.2021
23 JPN Sakura MITO 21.09.2003 X 1.20.16 Nagano 23.10.2021
24 JPN Yukino YOSHIDA 29.01.2003 X 1.17.90 Nagano 23.10.2021
25 KAZ Arina ILYACHSHENKO 19.01.2004 S
26 KAZ Alina DAURANOVA 02.02.2004 X
27 KAZ Darya GAVRILOVA 08.07.2004 X
28 KAZ Inessa SHUMEKOVA 03.06.2003 X
29 KOR Yuna JEONG 03.08.2005 S
30 KOR Hyunseo CHUNG 11.07.2004 X 1.19.70 INZELL 27.11.2021
31 KOR Soomin KANG 11.07.2003 X 1.21.75 SEOUL 16.09.2021
32 KOR Sooyeon LEE 02.06.2004 X 1.22.75 SEOUL 08.01.2022
33 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X 1.19.66 CALGARY 17.12.2021
34 NED Chloé HOOGENDOORN 07.03.2004 S 1.18,00 Inzell 04.12.2021
35 NED Jade GROENEWOUD 18.02.2004 X 1.18,05 Inzell 01.10.2021
36 NED Jildou HOEKSTRA 02.10.2003 X 1.19,18 Inzell 04.12.2021
37 NED Pien SMIT 25.03.2004 X 1.15,60 Inzell 04.12.2021
38 NED Evelien VIJN 24.08.2002 X 1.19,78 HVN 29.02.2020
39 NOR Amalie HAUGLAND 06.11.2003 X 1.20,27 Inzell 04.12.2021
40 NOR Aurora LØVÅS 14.03.2005 X 1.21,06 Inzell 04.12.2021
41 NOR Sarah Marie SANDERUD 20.07.2002 X 1.22.59 Heerenveen 29.02.2020
42 NOR Vilde SEMB 10.07.2005 X 1.24,47 Hamar 21.11.2021
43 POL Zofia BRAUN 15.02.2007 X 1,22.83 Inzell 04.12.2021
44 POL Wiktoria DABROWSKA 13.08.2006 X 1,21.36 Tomaszów Maz 07.11.2021
45 POL Aleksandra  KROLIKOWSKA 29.05.2006 X 1,22.66 Inzell 27.11.2021
46 POL Liwia KUBIN 11.09.2004 X 1,20.73 Tomaszów Maz 29.10.2021
47 ROU Andrea GNANDT 14.12.2004 X 1.26.83 Inzell 27.12.2021
48 RUS Lilit GARIBIAN 09.01.2004 X 1.18,58 Inzell, Germany 04.12.2021
49 RUS Kseniia KORZHOVA 30.09.2004 X 1.20,47 Inzell, Germany 27.11.2021
50 RUS Anastasiia SEMENOVA 10.11.2004 X 1.18,26 Inzell, Germany 27.11.2021

Qualifying



51 RUS Valeriia SOROKOLETOVA 03.08.2003 X 1.20,27 Kolomna, Russia 27.12.2021
52 USA Piper YDE 13.01.2005 S 1:22.35 Utah Olympic Oval 06.03.2021
53 USA Greta MYERS 22.05.2004 X 1:18.62 Utah Olympic Oval 23.10.2021
54 USA Abigail SORENSON 27.04.2003 X 1:21.65 Utah Olympic Oval 24.10.2020
55 USA Thalia STAEHLE 31.07.2003 X 1:23.59 Milwaukee 06.01.2022
56 USA Lindsey WOODBURY 07.10.2002 X 1:21.04 Utah Olympic Oval 23.10.2021



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation W_1500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Jeannine ROSNER 08.10.2006 X 2:06,81 Inzell 28.11.2021
2 BEL Fran VANHOUTTE 24.05.2003 X 2:07.00 Inzell 28.11.2021
3 BLR Varvara  BANDARYNA 03.06.2004 X 2.07,45
4 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X 1:59,80 Calgary 12.12.2021
5 CZE Nikol NEPOKOJOVÁ 05.01.2003 X 2:07,85 Inzell 28.11.2021
6 ESP Julia ESPÍN 23.01.2006 X
7 ESP Luisa Maria GONZÁLEZ 08.07.2003 X
8 ESP Sheila GÓMEZ 27.08.2003 X
9 ESP Valentina MENDOZA 27.08.2003 X

10 FIN Laura KIVIOJA 05.12.2002 X 2.06,80 Inzell 12.12.2020
11 GER Marlen EHSELUNS 05.06.2003 X 2:05,98 Inzell 08.01.2022
12 GER Maira JASCH 28.03.2005 X 2.04,02 Inzell 08.01.2022
13 GER Isabel KRAUS 09.06.2005 X 2.04.,44 Inzell 28.11.2021
14 GER Josephine SCHLÖRB 22.11.2003 X 2.04,27 Inzell 28.11.2021
15 HUN Ilka FÜZESY 16.10.2003 X 2.06,47 Inzell 28.11.2021
16 HUN Abigél MERCS 09.05.2003 X 2.05,15 Inzell 05.12.2021
17 ITA Giorgia AIELLO 03.12.2004 X 2.08.17 Inzell 05.12.2021
18 ITA Katia FILIPPI 19.10.2002 X 2.05.38 Inzell 28.11.2021
19 ITA Serena PERGHER 26.02.2004 X 2.11.37 Inzell 05.12.2021
20 ITA Maybritt VIGL 21.08.2004 X 2.10.49 Inzell 28.11.2021
21 JPN Ayuri FUKUOKA 20.02.2003 X 2.02.84 Nagano 31.12.2021
22 JPN Sakura MITO 21.09.2003 X 2.03.74 Nagano 31.12.2021
23 JPN Suzuka MIYAGAWA 05.07.2002 X 2.02.95 Hachinohe 09.01.2021
24 JPN Mio TAKAHASHI 16.04.2004 X 2.03.58 Nagano 31.12.2021
25 KAZ Arina ILYACHSHENKO 19.01.2004 S
26 KAZ Alina DAURANOVA 02.02.2004 X
27 KAZ Darya GAVRILOVA 08.07.2004 X
28 KAZ Inessa SHUMEKOVA 03.06.2003 X
29 KOR Hyunseo CHUNG 11.07.2004 S 2.09.26 SEOUL 11.03.2021
30 KOR Yuna JEONG 03.08.2005 X 2.10.10 SEOUL 07.01.2022
31 KOR Soomin KANG 11.07.2003 X 2.05.91 SEOUL 17.09.2021
32 KOR Sooyeon LEE 02.06.2004 X
33 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X 2.01.56 INZELL 05.12.2021
34 NED Jade GROENEWOUD 18.02.2004 X 1.58,16 Inzell 28.11.2021
35 NED Chloé HOOGENDOORN 07.03.2004 X 1.59,28 Inzell 05.12.2021
36 NED Pien SMIT 25.03.2004 X 2.04,43 Groningen 08.01.2022
37 NED Evelien VIJN 24.08.2002 X 1.57,52 HVN 29.10.2021
38 NOR Amalie HAUGLAND 06.11.2003 X 2.00,95 Inzell 28.11.2021
39 NOR Aurora LØVÅS 14.03.2005 X 2.03,57 Inzell 05.12.2021
40 NOR Sarah Marie SANDERUD 20.07.2002 X 2.09,67 Hamar 20.11.2021
41 NOR Vilde SEMB 10.07.2005 X 2.05,01 Inzell 05.12.2021
42 POL Zofia BRAUN 15.02.2007 X 2,08.04 Inzell 28.11.2021
43 POL Wiktoria DABROWSKA 13.08.2006 X 2,09.28 Tomaszów Maz 30.10.2021
44 POL Liwia KUBIN 11.09.2004 X 2,03.05 Inzell 28.11.2021
45 ROU Andrea GNANDT 14.12.2004 X 2.13.13 Inzell 05.12.2021
46 RUS Lilit GARIBIAN 09.01.2004 X 2.03,86 inzell, Germanyn
47 RUS Kseniia KORZHOVA 30.09.2004 X 2.01.94 Inzell, Germany 05.12.2021
48 RUS Daria PAVLOVA 09.01.2003 X 2.05,42 Kolomna, Russia 26.12.2021
49 RUS Valeriia SOROKOLETOVA 03.08.2003 X 2.02,03 Inzell, Germany 05.12.2021

Qualifying



50 USA Piper YDE 13.01.2005 S 2:11.94 Utah Olympic Oval 05.03.2021
51 USA Greta MYERS 22.05.2004 X 2:02.19 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021
52 USA Abigail SORENSON 27.04.2003 X 2:06.54 Milwaukee 23.01.2021
53 USA Thalia STAEHLE 31.07.2003 X 2:07.35 Milwaukee 08.01.2022
54 USA Lindsey WOODBURY 07.10.2002 X 2:07.49 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation W_3000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Müller HANNA 21.01.2004 X 4:44,99 Inzell 04.12.2021
2 CZE Katerina KAINOVÁ 14.04.2003 X 4:42,00 Erfurt 29.12.2021
3 CZE Lucie  KORVASOVÁ 03.03.2003 X 4:35,10 Inzell 09.01.2022
4 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X 4:15,42 C algary 10.12.2021
5 CZE Adéla  PETRUSOVÁ 06.11.2003 X 4:40,49 Inzell 04.12.2021
6 DEN Natascha LINDENSKOV 23.09.2004 X 4.37.17 Minsk (BLR) 15.02.2020
7 ESP Julia ESPÍN 23.01.2006 X
8 ESP Sheila GÓMEZ 27.08.2003 X
9 ESP Valentina MENDOZA 27.08.2003 X

10 FIN Laura KIVIOJA 05.12.2002 X 4.44,82 Inzell 27.02.2021
11 GER Marlen EHSELUNS 05.06.2003 X 4.23,10 Inzell 04.12.2021
12 GER Maira JASCH 28.03.2005 X 4.18,32 Inzell 29.10.2021
13 GER Josephine SCHLÖRB 22.11.2003 X 4.24,62 Inzell 29.10.2021
14 HUN Abigél MERCS 09.05.2003 X 4.21,04 Inzell 04.12.2021
15 ITA Katia FILIPPI 19.10.2002 X 4.33.96 Inzell 27.11.2021
16 JPN Ayuri FUKUOKA 20.02.2003 X 4.20.59 Nagano 23.10.2020
17 JPN Suzuka MIYAGAWA 05.07.2002 X 4.18.96 Hachinohe 10.01.2021
18 JPN Mio TAKAHASHI 16.04.2004 X 4.22.55 Nagano 29.12.2021
19 KAZ Alina DAURANOVA 02.02.2004 X
20 KAZ Inessa SHUMEKOVA 03.06.2003 X
21 KOR Hyunseo CHUNG 11.07.2004 S
22 KOR Yuna JEONG 03.08.2005 X 4.30.62 SEOUL 08.01.2022
23 KOR Soomin KANG 11.07.2003 X 4.33.09 SEOUL 26.02.2021
24 KOR Sooyeon LEE 02.06.2004 X
25 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X 4.18.57 INZELL 27.11.2021
26 NED Jade GROENEWOUD 18.02.2004 X 4.07,07 Inzell 04.12.2021
27 NED Evelien VIJN 24.08.2002 X 4.03,76 Inzell 04.12.2021
28 NOR Amalie HAUGLAND 06.11.2003 X 4.16,72 Inzell 27.11.2021
29 NOR Aurora LØVÅS 14.03.2005 X 4.19,07 Inzell 04.12.2021
30 NOR Sarah Marie SANDERUD 20.07.2002 X 4.25,11 Hamar 29.02.2020
31 NOR Vilde SEMB 10.07.2005 X 4.43,40 Hamar 31.10.2021
32 POL Zofia BRAUN 15.02.2007 X 4,33.93 Inzell 04.12.2021
33 POL Aleksandra  KROLIKOWSKA 29.05.2006 X 4,40.99 Inzell 04.12.2021
34 POL Liwia KUBIN 11.09.2004 X 4,19.86 Inzell 27.11.2021
35 ROU Andrea GNANDT 14.12.2004 X 4.58.56 Inzell 19.12.2021
36 RUS Lilit GARIBIAN 09.01.2004 X 4.28,69 kolomna, Russia 20.02.2021
37 RUS Kseniia KORZHOVA 30.09.2004 X 4.11,38 Inzell, Germany 04.12.2021
38 RUS Daria PAVLOVA 09.01.2003 X 4.23,96 Kolomna, Russia 27.12.2021
39 RUS Valeriia SOROKOLETOVA 03.08.2003 X 4.21,05 Inzell, Germany
40 USA Greta MYERS 22.05.2004 X 4:26.11 Milwaukee 06.03.2021
41 USA Abigail SORENSON 27.04.2003 X 4:24.68 Utah Olympic Oval 21.10.2021
42 USA Thalia STAEHLE 31.07.2003 X 4:23.34 Utah Olympic Oval 20.11.2021
43 USA Lindsey WOODBURY 07.10.2002 X 4:33.12 Utah Olympic Oval 06.03.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation W_Mass Start ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Müller HANNA 21.01.2004 X 4:44,99 Inzell 04.12.2021
2 AUT Jeannine ROSNER 08.10.2006 X 2:06,81 Inzell 28.11.2021
3 BEL Fran VANHOUTTE 24.05.2003 X 2:07.00 Inzell 28.11.2021
4 BLR Varvara  BANDARYNA 03.06.2004 X
5 BLR Anastasiya PRAKAPOVICH 27.04.2004 X
6 CZE Adéla  PETRUSOVÁ 06.11.2003 S
7 CZE Katerina KAINOVÁ 14.04.2003 X
8 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X
9 DEN Natascha LINDENSKOV 23.09.2004 X 4.37.17 Minsk (BLR) 15.02.2020

10 ESP Sheila GÓMEZ 27.08.2003 X
11 ESP Valentina MENDOZA 27.08.2003 X
12 GER Sophie WARMUTH 09.10.2002 S
13 GER Maira JASCH 28.03.2005 X
14 GER Isabel KRAUS 09.06.2005 X
15 HUN Abigél MERCS 09.05.2003 X
16 ITA Giorgia AIELLO 03.12.2004 S
17 ITA Katia FILIPPI 19.10.2002 X
18 ITA Maybritt VIGL 21.08.2004 X
19 JPN Mio TAKAHASHI 16.04.2004 S 2.03.58 Nagano 31.12.2021
20 JPN Ayuri FUKUOKA 20.02.2003 X 2.02.84 Nagano 31.12.2021
21 JPN Suzuka MIYAGAWA 05.07.2002 X 2.02.95 Hachinohe 09.01.2021
22 KAZ Alina DAURANOVA 02.02.2004 X
23 KAZ Arina ILYACHSHENKO 19.01.2004 X
24 KOR Soomin KANG 11.07.2003 S 2.05.91 SEOUL 17.09.2021
25 KOR Yuna JEONG 03.08.2005 X 4.30.62 SEOUL 08.01.2022
26 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X 4.18.57 INZELL 27.11.2021
27 NED Jade GROENEWOUD 18.02.2004 S 1.58,16 Inzell 28.11.2021
28 NED Chloé HOOGENDOORN 07.03.2004 X 1.59,28 Inzell 05.12.2021
29 NED Evelien VIJN 24.08.2002 X 1.57,52 HVN 29.10.2021
30 NOR Sarah Marie SANDERUD 20.07.2002 X
31 POL Wiktoria DABROWSKA 13.08.2006 S 2,09.28 Tomaszów Maz 30.10.2021
32 POL Zofia BRAUN 15.02.2007 X 4,33.93 Inzell 04.12.2021
33 POL Liwia KUBIN 11.09.2004 X 4,19.86 Inzell 27.11.2021
34 ROU Andrea GNANDT 14.12.2004 X
35 RUS Kseniia KORZHOVA 30.09.2004 X 5.41,24 Inzell, Germany 05.12.2021
36 USA Greta MYERS 22.05.2004 S
37 USA Thalia STAEHLE 31.07.2003 X
38 USA Lindsey WOODBURY 07.10.2002 X

Qualifying



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation W_Team Pursuit ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CZE Lucie  KORVASOVÁ 03.03.2003 S
2 CZE Katerina KAINOVÁ 14.04.2003 X
3 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X
4 CZE Adéla  PETRUSOVÁ 06.11.2003 X
5 GER Isabel KRAUS 09.06.2005 S
6 GER Marlen EHSELUNS 05.06.2003 X
7 GER Maira JASCH 28.03.2005 X 3.12,42 Inzell 04.12.2021
8 GER Josephine SCHLÖRB 22.11.2003 X 3.12,42 Inzell 04.12.2021
9 ITA Serena PERGHER 26.02.2004 S 3.22.73 Inzell 04.12.2021

10 ITA Giorgia AIELLO 03.12.2004 X 3.22.73 Inzell 04.12.2021
11 ITA Katia FILIPPI 19.10.2002 X 3.22.73 Inzell 04.12.2021
12 ITA Maybritt VIGL 21.08.2004 X 3.22.73 Inzell 04.12.2021
13 JPN Sakura MITO 21.09.2003 S 2.03.74 Nagano 31.12.2021
14 JPN Ayuri FUKUOKA 20.02.2003 X 2.02.84 Nagano 31.12.2021
15 JPN Suzuka MIYAGAWA 05.07.2002 X 2.02.95 Hachinohe 09.01.2021
16 JPN Mio TAKAHASHI 16.04.2004 X 2.03.58 Nagano 31.12.2021
17 KAZ Alina DAURANOVA 02.02.2004 X
18 KAZ Darya GAVRILOVA 08.07.2004 X
19 KAZ Inessa SHUMEKOVA 03.06.2003 X
20 KOR Hyunseo CHUNG 11.07.2004 S 2.09.26 SEOUL 11.03.2021
21 KOR Yuna JEONG 03.08.2005 X 4.30.62 SEOUL 08.01.2022
22 KOR Soomin KANG 11.07.2003 X 2.05.91 SEOUL 17.09.2021
23 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X 4.18.57 INZELL 27.11.2021
24 NED Pien SMIT 25.03.2004 S 2.04,43 Groningen 08.01.2022
25 NED Jade GROENEWOUD 18.02.2004 X 1.58,16 Inzell 28.11.2021
26 NED Chloé HOOGENDOORN 07.03.2004 X 1.59,28 Inzell 05.12.2021
27 NED Evelien VIJN 24.08.2002 X 1.57,52 HVN 29.10.2021
28 NOR Vilde SEMB 10.07.2005 S
29 NOR Amalie HAUGLAND 06.11.2003 X
30 NOR Aurora LØVÅS 14.03.2005 X
31 NOR Sarah Marie SANDERUD 20.07.2002 X
32 POL Wiktoria DABROWSKA 13.08.2006 S 2,09.28 Tomaszów Maz 30.10.2021
33 POL Zofia BRAUN 15.02.2007 X 4,33.93 Inzell 04.12.2021
34 POL Aleksandra  KROLIKOWSKA 29.05.2006 X 4,40.99 Inzell 04.12.2021
35 POL Liwia KUBIN 11.09.2004 X 4,19.86 Inzell 27.11.2021
36 RUS Lilit GARIBIAN 09.01.2004 X 3.10,22 Inzell, Germany 04.12.2021
37 RUS Kseniia KORZHOVA 30.09.2004 X 3.10,22 Inzell, Germany 04.12.2021
38 RUS Daria PAVLOVA 09.01.2003 X 3.27,21 Chelyabinsk, Russia 26.12.2021
39 USA Abigail SORENSON 27.04.2003 S
40 USA Greta MYERS 22.05.2004 X
41 USA Thalia STAEHLE 31.07.2003 X
42 USA Lindsey WOODBURY 07.10.2002 X

Qualifying



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation W_Team Sprint ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CZE Lucie  KORVASOVÁ 03.03.2003 S
2 CZE Katerina KAINOVÁ 14.04.2003 X
3 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X
4 CZE Adéla  PETRUSOVÁ 06.11.2003 X
5 ESP Valentina MENDOZA 27.08.2003 S
6 ESP Carla ALVAREZ 11.06.2004 X
7 ESP Julia ESPÍN 23.01.2006 X
8 ESP Luisa Maria GONZÁLEZ 08.07.2003 X
9 GER Marlen EHSELUNS 05.06.2003 S

10 GER Isabel KRAUS 09.06.2005 X 1.40,35 Innsbruck 22.01.2022
11 GER Josephine SCHLÖRB 22.11.2003 X 1.40,35 Innsbruck 22.01.2022
12 GER Sophie WARMUTH 09.10.2002 X 1.40,35 Innsbruck 22.01.2022
13 HUN Ilka FÜZESY 16.10.2003 X
14 HUN Abigél MERCS 09.05.2003 X
15 HUN Rebeka VANCSÓ 29.01.2007 X
16 ITA Maybritt VIGL 21.08.2004 S 1.42.01 Innsbruck 22.01.2022
17 ITA Giorgia AIELLO 03.12.2004 X 1.42.01 Innsbruck 22.01.2022
18 ITA Katia FILIPPI 19.10.2002 X 1.42.01 Innsbruck 22.01.2022
19 ITA Serena PERGHER 26.02.2004 X 1.42.01 Innsbruck 22.01.2022
20 JPN Ayuri FUKUOKA 20.02.2003 X ---
21 JPN Sakura MITO 21.09.2003 X ---
22 JPN Yukino YOSHIDA 29.01.2003 X ---
23 KAZ Arina ILYACHSHENKO 19.01.2004 S
24 KAZ Alina DAURANOVA 02.02.2004 X
25 KAZ Darya GAVRILOVA 08.07.2004 X
26 KAZ Inessa SHUMEKOVA 03.06.2003 X
27 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 S 4.18.57 INZELL 27.11.2021
28 KOR Hyunseo CHUNG 11.07.2004 X 39.71 INZELL 05.12.2021
29 KOR Soomin KANG 11.07.2003 X 2.05.91 SEOUL 17.09.2021
30 KOR Sooyeon LEE 02.06.2004 X 40.8 SEOUL 07.01.2022
31 NED Jade GROENEWOUD 18.02.2004 S 1.58,16 Inzell 28.11.2021
32 NED Jildou HOEKSTRA 02.10.2003 X 2.09,37 Deventer 16.10.2021
33 NED Chloé HOOGENDOORN 07.03.2004 X 1.59,28 Inzell 05.12.2021
34 NED Pien SMIT 25.03.2004 X 2.04,43 Groningen 08.01.2022
35 NOR Sarah Marie SANDERUD 20.07.2002 S
36 NOR Amalie HAUGLAND 06.11.2003 X
37 NOR Aurora LØVÅS 14.03.2005 X
38 NOR Vilde SEMB 10.07.2005 X
39 POL Zofia BRAUN 15.02.2007 S 41.58 Inzell 05.12.2021
40 POL Wiktoria DABROWSKA 13.08.2006 X 40,47 Tomaszów Maz 07.11.2021
41 POL Aleksandra  KROLIKOWSKA 29.05.2006 X 41,67 Inzell 28.11.2021
42 RUS Kseniia KORZHOVA 30.09.2004 S
43 RUS Lilit GARIBIAN 09.01.2004 X 1.39,10 innsbruck, Austria 22.01.2022
44 RUS Anastasiia SEMENOVA 10.11.2004 X 1.39,10 Innsbruck, Austria 22.01.2022
45 RUS Valeriia SOROKOLETOVA 03.08.2003 X 1.39,10 Innsbruck, Austria 22.01.2022
46 USA Abigail SORENSON 27.04.2003 S
47 USA Greta MYERS 22.05.2004 X
48 USA Lindsey WOODBURY 07.10.2002 X
49 USA Piper YDE 13.01.2005 X

Qualifying



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation M_500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Alexander FARTHOFER 07.04.2005 X 37,77 Inzell 28.11.2021
2 BLR Max FIODARAV 28.12.2002 X 37,44
3 BLR Mikita MIHDALIOU 09.01.2004 X 36,41
4 BLR Ilya PIATROU 16.11.2003 X 36,83
5 COL Diego AMAYA 08.06.2003 X
6 CZE Prokop STODOLA 18.09.2002 X 37,95 Inzell 05.10.2021
7 ESP Nil LLOP 20.09.2002 X
8 ESP Alexander REZZONICO 28.06.2004 X
9 ESP Manuel TAIBO 04.05.2004 X

10 FIN Eetu KÄSNÄNEN 23.07.2002 X 37,16 Inzell 28.11.2021
11 FIN Alvar MUHONEN 10.01.2004 X 38,01 Inzell 05.12.2021
12 FIN Tuukka SUOMALAINEN 23.10.2002 X 36,26 Inzell 28.11.2021
13 GER Gideon HANDE 25.08.2002 X 37,36 Erfurt 20.11.2021
14 GER Dominik MAYRHOFER 20.02.2004 X 38,36 Inzell 29.10.2021
15 GER Felix MOTSCHMANN 04.04.2004 X 37,04 Inzell 28.11.2021
16 GER Emile SCHNABEL 08.09.2002 X 37,08 Inzell 28.11.2021
17 HUN Bálint BÖDEI 08.07.2003 X 37.81 Inzell 28.11.2021
18 ITA Alessandro LOREGGIA 27.11.2004 X 37.26 Inzell 27.11.2021
19 ITA Riccardo LORELLO 05.12.2002 X 38.48 Inzell 05.12.2021
20 ITA Nicky ROSANELLI 23.07.2002 X 36.66 Inzell 05.12.2021
21 ITA Romedius THURNER 12.09.2002 X 37.8 Inzell 28.11.2021
22 JPN Yuta HIROSE 02.10.2004 X 35.93 Nagano 22.10.2021
23 KAZ Nuraly AKZHOL 16.09.2003 X
24 KAZ Roman BINAZAROV 20.05.2004 X
25 KAZ Yevgeniy KOSHKIN 24.11.2002 X
26 KAZ Nikita VAZHENIN 16.09.2003 X
27 KOR Yeongjun CHO 20.07.2005 X 36.8 INZELL 05.12.0021
28 KOR Seojin JANG 12.01.2003 X 35.91 INZELL 28.11.2021
29 KOR Eunwoo KO 02.08.2005 X 37.51 SEOUL 07.01.2022
30 KOR Sangeon PARK 24.07.2002 X
31 KOR Hojun YANG 24.02.2005 X 37.81 SEOUL 07.01.2022
32 NED Tim PRINS 03.08.2003 X 35,79 Inzell 28.11.2021
33 NED Kayo VOS 10.06.2003 X 36,07 HVN 07.02.2021
34 NED Joep WENNEMARS 03.10.2002 X 35,39 HVN 27.12.2021
35 NED Stijn VAN DE BUNT 06.04.2004 X 38,42 Inzell 28.11.2021
36 NOR Simon AANNØ 28.06.2003 X 36,52 Inzell 28.11.2021
37 NOR Cristian Landrø  MAGNUSSEN 11.07.2003 X 36,30 Inzell 05.12.2021
38 NOR Emil Pedersen MATRE 03.12.2003 X 37,29 Inzell 05.12.2021
39 NOR Sondre Buer ÅSEBØ 15.10.2002 X 37,19 Inzell 28.11.2021
40 POL Kacper  ABRATKIEWICZ 02.04.2005 X 36,80 Inzell 05.12.2021
41 POL Wojciech  GUTOWSKI 19.10.2003 X 37,48 Inzell 05.12.2021
42 POL Michał  KOPACZ 20.01.2004 X 37,48 Inzell 05.12.2021
43 POL Mateusz  SLIWKA 14.09.2005 X 37,16 Inzell 28.11.2021
44 POL Szymon WOJTAKOWSKI 22.03.2005 X 36,98 Inzell 09.10.2021
45 ROU Adrian  FIERAR 04.08.2003 X 39.29 Inzell 28.11.2021
46 ROU Nicolae-Sebastian MIHALACHE 26.03.2005 X 38.14 Inzell 18.12.2021
47 ROU Robert NECHITA 28.09.2003 X 38.75 Inzell 28.11.2021
48 ROU Gabriel-Eduard NITU 07.10.2004 X 36.72 Inzell 05.12.2021
49 RUS Sergei BUKUEV 12.11.2003 X 36,32 Inzell, Germany 28.11.2021
50 RUS Nikita  PROSHIN 12.11.2002 X 36,46 Inzell, Germany 28.11.2021
51 RUS Vladimir SEMIRUNNIY 11.12.2002 X 38,17 Chelyabinsk, Russia 09.12.2021
52 SWE Kaspar NORBERG 27.02.2004 X 38,36 JWC Inzell 05.12.2021

Qualifying



53 USA Auggie HERMAN 03.08.2003 X 37.27 Calgary 19.11.2021
54 USA Carl TATELLI 13.10.2004 X 37.68 Utah Olympic Oval 21.10.2021
55 USA Jonathan TOBON 25.11.2003 X 36.49 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021
56 USA Dylan  WOODBURY 03.12.2004 X 37.43 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation M_1000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Alexander FARTHOFER 07.04.2005 X 1:13,63 Inzell 04.12.2021
2 BLR Max FIODARAV 28.12.2002 X 1.13,89
3 BLR Mikita MIHDALIOU 09.01.2004 X 1.10,68
4 BLR Ilya PIATROU 16.11.2003 X 1.12/48
5 COL Diego AMAYA 08.06.2003 X
6 CZE Jakub KOČÍ 21.03.2004 X 1:15,36 Inzell 15.10.2021
7 CZE Lukáš STEKLÝ 02.10.2003 X 1:15,05 Inzell 13.10.2020
8 CZE Prokop STODOLA 18.09.2002 X 1:15,36 Inzell 30.07.2021
9 ESP Nil LLOP 20.09.2002 X

10 ESP Alexander REZZONICO 28.06.2004 X
11 ESP Manuel ROBLA 07.01.2004 X
12 ESP Manuel TAIBO 04.05.2004 X
13 FIN Eetu KÄSNÄNEN 23.07.2002 X 1.13,85 Inzell 27.11.2021
14 FIN Alvar MUHONEN 10.01.2004 X 1.15,55 Inzell 04.12.2021
15 FIN Tuukka SUOMALAINEN 23.10.2002 X 1.12,84 Inzell 27.11.2021
16 FRA Martin BELLOIR 10.09.2002 X
17 GER Gideon HANDE 25.08.2002 X 1.12,85 Inzell 04.12.2021
18 GER Dominik MAYRHOFER 20.02.2004 X 1.14,86 Inzell 30.10.2021
19 GER Felix MOTSCHMANN 04.04.2004 X 1.13.18 Inzell 27.11.2021
20 GER Emile SCHNABEL 08.09.2002 X 1.14,24 Inzell 27.11.2021
21 HUN Bálint BÖDEI 08.07.2003 X 1.13,22 Inzell 04.12.2021
22 ITA Alessandro LOREGGIA 27.11.2004 X 1.13.33 Inzell 27.11.2021
23 ITA Riccardo LORELLO 05.12.2002 X 1.14.11 inzell 04.12.2021
24 ITA Nicky ROSANELLI 23.07.2002 X 1.13.28 Inzell 29.02.2020
25 ITA Romedius THURNER 12.09.2002 X 1.14.60 Inzell 27.11.2021
26 JPN Yuta HIROSE 02.10.2004 X 1.12.97 Nagano 23.10.2021
27 JPN Kiyotaka TOKIYASU 28.08.2003 X 1.09.85 Nagano 30.12.2021
28 KAZ Nikita VAZHENIN 16.09.2003 S
29 KAZ Nuraly AKZHOL 16.09.2003 X
30 KAZ Roman BINAZAROV 20.05.2004 X
31 KAZ Yevgeniy KOSHKIN 24.11.2002 X
32 KOR Sangeon PARK 24.07.2002 S
33 KOR Yeongjun CHO 20.07.2005 X 1.13.53 SEOUL 14.01.2022
34 KOR Seojin JANG 12.01.2003 X 1.12.17 INZELL 27.11.2021
35 KOR Eunwoo KO 02.08.2005 X 1.13.13 SEOUL 08.01.2022
36 KOR Hojun YANG 24.02.2005 X 1.13.38 SEOUL 07.01.2022
37 NED Tim PRINS 03.08.2003 X 1.09,15 HVN 31.10.2021
38 NED Kayo VOS 10.06.2003 X 1.11,86 Beijing 09.10.2021
39 NED Joep WENNEMARS 03.10.2002 X 1.08,95 HVN 29.12.2021
40 NED Stijn VAN DE BUNT 06.04.2004 X 1.18,17 Inzell 28.12.2019
41 NOR Simon AANNØ 28.06.2003 X 1.11,88 Inzell 04.12.2021
42 NOR Cristian Landrø  MAGNUSSEN 11.07.2003 X 1.13,92 Inzell 27.11.2021
43 NOR Emil Pedersen MATRE 03.12.2003 X 1.12,97 Hamar 31.10.2021
44 NOR Sondre Buer ÅSEBØ 15.10.2002 X 1.12,15 Inzell 27.11.2021
45 POL Kacper  ABRATKIEWICZ 02.04.2005 S 1.15,07 Inzell 09.12.2021
46 POL Wojciech  GUTOWSKI 19.10.2003 X 1.13,29 Inzell 27.11.2021
47 POL Michał  KOPACZ 20.01.2004 X 1.13,15 Inzell 04.12.2021
48 POL Mateusz  SLIWKA 14.09.2005 X 1.13,17 Inzell 27.11.2021
49 POL Szymon WOJTAKOWSKI 22.03.2005 X 1.11,72 Inzell 09.10.2021
50 ROU Adrian  FIERAR 04.08.2003 X 1.15.77 Inzell 22.10.2021
51 ROU Nicolae-Sebastian MIHALACHE 26.03.2005 X 1.16.52 inzell 27.11.2021
52 ROU Robert NECHITA 28.09.2003 X 1.16.89 Inzell 04.12.2021

Qualifying



53 ROU Gabriel-Eduard NITU 07.10.2004 X 1.12.10 Inzell 04.12.2021
54 RUS Sergei BUKUEV 12.11.2003 X 1.11,67 Inzell, Germany 27.11.2021
55 RUS Nikita  PROSHIN 12.11.2002 X 1.10,91 Inzell, Germany 04.12.2021
56 RUS Vladimir SEMIRUNNIY 11.12.2002 X 1.14,61 Chelyabinsk, Russia 10.12.2021
57 RUS Vsevolod YATOV 23.02.2003 X 1.10,75 Inzell, Germany 27.11.2021
58 SWE Kaspar NORBERG 27.02.2004 X 1.14,98 JWC Inzell 04.12.2021
59 USA Jersey CHYTLA 28.06.2003 S 1:15.40 Utah Olympic Oval 23.10.2002
60 USA Auggie HERMAN 03.08.2003 X 1:12.50 Calgary 19.11.2021
61 USA Carl TATELLI 13.10.2004 X 1:14.55 Utah Olympic Oval 23.10.2021
62 USA Jonathan TOBON 25.11.2003 X 1:10.94 Utah Olympic Oval 06.03.2021
63 USA Dylan  WOODBURY 03.12.2004 X 1:11.57 Utah Olympic Oval 31.12.2021



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation M_1500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Alexander FARTHOFER 07.04.2005 X 1:52,68 Inzell 28.11.2021
2 BEL Robbe BEELEN 16.06.2003 X 1:56.38 Inzell 05.12.2021
3 BEL Gijs LUIJTEN 02.01.2003 X 1:56.87 Inzell 28.11.2021
4 BLR Ilya PIATROU 16.11.2003 S 1.53,26
5 BLR Max FIODARAV 28.12.2002 X 1.51,96
6 BLR Mikita MIHDALIOU 09.01.2004 X 1.48,21
7 COL Diego AMAYA 08.06.2003 X
8 CZE Jakub KOČÍ 21.03.2004 X 1:54,70 Inzell 28.11.2021
9 CZE Lukáš STEKLÝ 02.10.2003 X 1:53,50 Inzell 30.01.2021

10 CZE Prokop STODOLA 18.09.2002 X 1:53,68 Inzell 28.11.2021
11 ESP Alexander REZZONICO 28.06.2004 X
12 ESP Manuel ROBLA 07.01.2004 X
13 ESP Manuel TAIBO 04.05.2004 X
14 FIN Eetu KÄSNÄNEN 23.07.2002 X 1.55,80 Inzell 13.11.2021
15 FIN Alvar MUHONEN 10.01.2004 X 1.53,48 Inzell 28.11.2021
16 FIN Tuukka SUOMALAINEN 23.10.2002 X 1.53,58 Inzell 28.11.2021
17 FRA Martin BELLOIR 10.09.2002 X
18 GER Gabriel GROSS 22.02.2004 X 1.51,83 Inzell 28.11.2021
19 GER Dominik MAYRHOFER 20.02.2004 X 1.53,32 Inzell 28.11.2021
20 GER Felix MOTSCHMANN 04.04.2004 X 5.12.21 Inzell 05.12.2021
21 HUN Bálint BÖDEI 08.07.2003 X 1.52,56 Inzell 28.11.2021
22 ITA Alessandro LOREGGIA 27.11.2004 X 1.54.28 Inzell 05.12.2021
23 ITA Riccardo LORELLO 05.12.2002 X 1.51.39 Inzell 28.11.2021
24 ITA Romedius THURNER 12.09.2002 X 1.54.43 Inzell 05.12.2021
25 ITA Giacomo ZAMPEDRI 16.06.2004 X 1.55.04 Inzell 05.12.2021
26 JPN Kotaro KASAHARA 20.11.2003 X 1.47.62 Nagano 31.12.2021
27 JPN Issei MATSUMOTO 01.10.2002 X 1.51.88 Nagano 24.12.2021
28 JPN Shomu SASAKI 11.02.2006 X 1.50.88 Nagano 24.10.2021
29 JPN Kiyotaka TOKIYASU 28.08.2003 X 1.48.14 Nagano 31.12.2021
30 KAZ Roman BINAZAROV 20.05.2004 S
31 KAZ Nuraly AKZHOL 16.09.2003 X
32 KAZ Nikita VAZHENIN 16.09.2003 X
33 KAZ Andrey ZUYEV 06.07.2002 X
34 KOR Seojin JANG 12.01.2003 S
35 KOR Yeongjun CHO 20.07.2005 X
36 KOR Eunwoo KO 02.08.2005 X 1.52.75 SEOUL 13.11.2021
37 KOR Sangeon PARK 24.07.2002 X 1.49.30 INZELL 05.12.2021
38 KOR Hojun YANG 24.02.2005 X 1.48.81 INZELL 05.12.2021
39 NED Colin DUIVENVOORDEN 06.10.2002 S 1.52,84 Groningen 09.01.2022
40 NED Tim PRINS 03.08.2003 X 1.46,59 Inzell 28.11.2021
41 NED Kayo VOS 10.06.2003 X 1.51,19 Beijing 10.10.2021
42 NED Joep WENNEMARS 03.10.2002 X 1.46,30 HVN 30.12.2021
43 NED Stijn VAN DE BUNT 06.04.2004 X 1.51,25 Groningen 09.01.2022
44 NOR Simon AANNØ 28.06.2003 X 1.52,79 Hamar 20.11.2021
45 NOR Sigurd HENRIKSEN 26.10.2004 X 1.49,19 Inzell 05.12.2021
46 NOR Emil Pedersen MATRE 03.12.2003 X 1.48,39 Inzell 05.12.2021
47 NOR Sondre Buer ÅSEBØ 15.10.2002 X 1.50,71 Inzell 28.11.2021
48 POL Wojciech  GUTOWSKI 19.10.2003 X 1.51,02 Inzell 05.12.2021
49 POL Michał  KOPACZ 20.01.2004 X 1.51,02 Inzell 05.12.2021
50 POL Mateusz  SLIWKA 14.09.2005 X 1.51,49 Inzell 05.12.2021
51 POL Szymon WOJTAKOWSKI 22.03.2005 X 1.49,40 Inzell 10.10.2021
52 ROU Adrian  FIERAR 04.08.2003 X 1.53.71 Inzell 28.11.2021

Qualifying



53 ROU Nicolae-Sebastian MIHALACHE 26.03.2005 X 1.57.47 Inzell 17.10.2021
54 ROU Robert NECHITA 28.09.2003 X 2.06.41 Inzell 17.10.2021
55 ROU Gabriel-Eduard NITU 07.10.2004 X 1.51.89 Inzell 28.11.2021
56 RUS Daniil NAIDENYSHEV 05.04.2004 X 1.53,38 Kolomna, Russia 26.12.2021
57 RUS Nikita  PROSHIN 12.11.2002 X 1.48,43 Inzell, Germany 05.12.2021
58 RUS Vladimir SEMIRUNNIY 11.12.2002 X 1.47,97 Inzell, Germany 28.11.2021
59 RUS Vsevolod YATOV 23.02.2003 X 1.47,83 Inzell, Germany 05.12.2021
60 SWE Simon JEPPSSON 02.12.2003 X 1.56,83 JWC Inzell 05.12.2021
61 SWE Kaspar NORBERG 27.02.2004 X 1.53,30 JWC Inzell 05.12.2021
62 USA Carl TATELLI 13.10.2004 S 1:55.28 Milwaukee 08.01.2021
63 USA Jersey CHYTLA 28.06.2003 X 1:57.17 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021
64 USA Auggie HERMAN 03.08.2003 X 1:50.70 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021
65 USA Jonathan TOBON 25.11.2003 X 1:48.18 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021
66 USA Dylan  WOODBURY 03.12.2004 X 1:49.71 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation M_5000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Alexander FARTHOFER 07.04.2005 X 3:58,68 Inzell 04.12.2021
2 BLR Max FIODARAV 28.12.2002 X 3.58,96
3 CZE Jakub KOČÍ 21.03.2004 X 3:59,98 Inzell 04.10.2021
4 CZE Lukáš STEKLÝ 02.10.2003 X 6:37,60 Inzell 23.10.2021
5 CZE Prokop STODOLA 18.09.2002 X 4:00,95 Inzell 31.07.2021
6 ESP Manuel ROBLA 07.01.2004 X
7 ESP Manuel TAIBO 04.05.2004 X
8 FIN Alvar MUHONEN 10.01.2004 X 4.00,95 Inzell 27.11.2021
9 FRA Germain DESCHAMPS 24.08.2002 X

10 GER Gabriel GROSS 22.02.2004 X 6.56,29 Inzell 09.01.2022
11 GER Dominik MAYRHOFER 20.02.2004 X 7.15,47 Inzell 29.10.2021
12 GER Felix MOTSCHMANN 04.04.2004 X 7.03,37 Inzell 29.10.2021
13 HUN Bálint BÖDEI 08.07.2003 X 3.55,60 Inzell 27.11.2021
14 ITA Alessandro LOREGGIA 27.11.2004 X
15 ITA Riccardo LORELLO 05.12.2002 X 7.17.84 Baselga di Pinè 20.02.2021
16 ITA Giacomo ZAMPEDRI 16.06.2004 X 7.12.95 Collalbo 09.01.2021
17 JPN Kotaro KASAHARA 20.11.2003 X 6.38.43 Nagano 29.12.2021
18 JPN Issei MATSUMOTO 01.10.2002 X 6.39.01 Nagano 29.12.2021
19 JPN Shomu SASAKI 11.02.2006 X 6.45.48 Nagano 22.10.2021
20 KAZ Nuraly AKZHOL 16.09.2003 X
21 KAZ Andrey ZUYEV 06.07.2002 X
22 KOR Seojin JANG 12.01.2003 S
23 KOR Yeongjun CHO 20.07.2005 X
24 KOR Eunwoo KO 02.08.2005 X
25 KOR Sangeon PARK 24.07.2002 X 3.50.95 INZELL 04.12.2021
26 KOR Hojun YANG 24.02.2005 X 3.51.43 INZELL 04.12.2021
27 NED Colin DUIVENVOORDEN 06.10.2002 X 6.37,44 Groningen 09.01.2022
28 NED Tim PRINS 03.08.2003 X 6.48,44 Groningen 09.01.2022
29 NED Joep WENNEMARS 03.10.2002 X 6.44,59 Inzell 02.10.2021
30 NED Stijn VAN DE BUNT 06.04.2004 X 6.37,23 Groningen 09.01.2022
31 NOR Simon AANNØ 28.06.2003 X 7.29,37 Hamar 13.01.2019
32 NOR Sigurd HENRIKSEN 26.10.2004 X 6.36,52 Hamar 29.10.2021
33 NOR Emil Pedersen MATRE 03.12.2003 X 7.10,28 Stavanger 17.02.2021
34 NOR Sondre Buer ÅSEBØ 15.10.2002 X 6.59,55 Hamar 06.03.2021
35 POL Wojciech  GUTOWSKI 19.10.2003 X 7.05,98 Tomaszów Maz. 16.01.2022
36 POL Mateusz  SLIWKA 14.09.2005 X 7.00,11 Tomaszów Maz. 16.01.2022
37 POL Szymon WOJTAKOWSKI 22.03.2005 X 7.07,14 Tomaszów Maz. 16.01.2022
38 ROU Adrian  FIERAR 04.08.2003 X 3.58.33 Inzell 04.12.2021
39 RUS Daniil NAIDENYSHEV 05.04.2004 X 6.49,02 Kolomna, Russia 27.12.2021
40 RUS Vladimir SEMIRUNNIY 11.12.2002 X 6.36,84 Kolomna, Russia 21.10.2020
41 SWE Kaspar NORBERG 27.02.2004 X 3.59,57 JWC Inzell 04.12.2021
42 USA Auggie HERMAN 03.08.2003 X 6:54.61 Utah Olympic Oval 21.10.2021
43 USA Jonathan TOBON 25.11.2003 X 6:48.47 Utah Olympic Oval 21.10.2021
44 USA Dylan  WOODBURY 03.12.2004 X 6:48.17 Utah Olympic Oval 21.10.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation M_Mass Start ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Enrico GERBER-DELLA PIETRA 11.12.2003 S 1:59,48 Inzell 30.12.2021
2 AUT Alexander FARTHOFER 07.04.2005 X
3 AUT Tobias WOLF 07.11.2004 X 1:58,55 Inzell 05.12.2021
4 BEL Laurens BERGÉ 08.02.2005 S 2:01.12 Inzell 28.11.2021
5 BEL Robbe BEELEN 16.06.2003 X 1:56.38 Inzell 05.12.2021
6 BEL Gijs LUIJTEN 02.01.2003 X 1:56.87 Inzell 28.11.2021
7 BLR Max FIODARAV 28.12.2002 X
8 BLR Mikita MIHDALIOU 09.01.2004 X
9 COL Diego AMAYA 08.06.2003 X

10 CZE Jakub KOČÍ 21.03.2004 S
11 CZE Lukáš STEKLÝ 02.10.2003 X
12 CZE Prokop STODOLA 18.09.2002 X
13 ESP Manuel ROBLA 07.01.2004 X
14 ESP Manuel TAIBO 04.05.2004 X
15 FRA Martin BELLOIR 10.09.2002 X
16 FRA Germain DESCHAMPS 24.08.2002 X
17 GER Felix MOTSCHMANN 04.04.2004 S
18 GER Gabriel GROSS 22.02.2004 X
19 GER Dominik MAYRHOFER 20.02.2004 X
20 HUN Bálint BÖDEI 08.07.2003 X
21 ITA Romedius THURNER 12.09.2002 S
22 ITA Alessandro LOREGGIA 27.11.2004 X
23 ITA Riccardo LORELLO 05.12.2002 X
24 JPN Kotaro KASAHARA 20.11.2003 S 1.47.62 Nagano 31.12.2021
25 JPN Issei MATSUMOTO 01.10.2002 X 1.51.88 Nagano 24.12.2021
26 JPN Shomu SASAKI 11.02.2006 X 1.50.88 Nagano 24.10.2021
27 KAZ Nuraly AKZHOL 16.09.2003 X
28 KAZ Andrey ZUYEV 06.07.2002 X
29 KOR Eunwoo KO 02.08.2005 S 1.13.13 SEOUL 08.01.2022
30 KOR Sangeon PARK 24.07.2002 X 3.50.95 INZELL 04.12.2021
31 KOR Hojun YANG 24.02.2005 X 3.51.43 INZELL 04.12.2021
32 NED Stijn VAN DE BUNT 06.04.2004 S 1.51,25 Groningen 09.01.2022
33 NED Kayo VOS 10.06.2003 X 1.51,19 Beijing 10.10.2021
34 NED Joep WENNEMARS 03.10.2002 X 1.46,30 HVN 30.12.2021
35 NOR Simon AANNØ 28.06.2003 S
36 NOR Sigurd HENRIKSEN 26.10.2004 X
37 NOR Emil Pedersen MATRE 03.12.2003 X
38 POL Wojciech  GUTOWSKI 19.10.2003 S 1.51,02 Inzell 05.12.2021
39 POL Mateusz  SLIWKA 14.09.2005 X 1.51,49 Inzell 05.12.2021
40 POL Szymon WOJTAKOWSKI 22.03.2005 X 1.49,40 Inzell 10.10.2021
41 ROU Gabriel-Eduard NITU 07.10.2004 S
42 ROU Adrian  FIERAR 04.08.2003 X
43 ROU Nicolae-Sebastian MIHALACHE 26.03.2005 X
44 RUS Daniil NAIDENYSHEV 05.04.2004 X 5.21,46 Innsbruck, Austria 22.01.2022
45 RUS Vladimir SEMIRUNNIY 11.12.2002 X 7.54.,22 Kolomna, Russia 30.12.2021
46 SWE Simon JEPPSSON 02.12.2003 X 1.56,83 JWC Inzell 05.12.2021
47 SWE Kaspar NORBERG 27.02.2004 X 1.53,30 JWC Inzell 05.12.2021
48 USA Dylan  WOODBURY 03.12.2004 S
49 USA Carl TATELLI 13.10.2004 X
50 USA Jonathan TOBON 25.11.2003 X

Qualifying



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation M_Team Pursuit ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 BEL Robbe BEELEN 16.06.2003 X 1:56.38 Inzell 05.12.2021
2 BEL Laurens BERGÉ 08.02.2005 X 2:01.12 Inzell 28.11.2021
3 BEL Gijs LUIJTEN 02.01.2003 X 1:56.87 Inzell 28.11.2021
4 CZE Jakub KOČÍ 21.03.2004 X
5 CZE Lukáš STEKLÝ 02.10.2003 X
6 CZE Prokop STODOLA 18.09.2002 X
7 ESP Nil LLOP 20.09.2002 S
8 ESP Alexander REZZONICO 28.06.2004 X
9 ESP Manuel ROBLA 07.01.2004 X

10 ESP Manuel TAIBO 04.05.2004 X
11 GER Gabriel GROSS 22.02.2004 X 4.07,21 Inzell 09.01.2022
12 GER Dominik MAYRHOFER 20.02.2004 X 4.07,21 Inzell 09.01.2022
13 GER Felix MOTSCHMANN 04.04.2004 X
14 ITA Giacomo ZAMPEDRI 16.06.2004 S
15 ITA Alessandro LOREGGIA 27.11.2004 X 4.01.13 Inzell 04.12.2021
16 ITA Riccardo LORELLO 05.12.2002 X 4.01.13 Inzell 04.12.2021
17 ITA Romedius THURNER 12.09.2002 X 4.01.13 Inzell 04.12.2021
18 JPN Kiyotaka TOKIYASU 28.08.2003 S 1.48.14 Nagano 31.12.2021
19 JPN Kotaro KASAHARA 20.11.2003 X 1.47.62 Nagano 31.12.2021
20 JPN Issei MATSUMOTO 01.10.2002 X 1.51.88 Nagano 24.12.2021
21 JPN Shomu SASAKI 11.02.2006 X 1.50.88 Nagano 24.10.2021
22 KAZ Nuraly AKZHOL 16.09.2003 X
23 KAZ Roman BINAZAROV 20.05.2004 X
24 KAZ Andrey ZUYEV 06.07.2002 X
25 KOR Seojin JANG 12.01.2003 S 35.91 INZELL 28.11.2021
26 KOR Eunwoo KO 02.08.2005 X 37.51 SEOUL 07.01.2022
27 KOR Sangeon PARK 24.07.2002 X 3.50.95 INZELL 04.12.2021
28 KOR Hojun YANG 24.02.2005 X 3.51.43 INZELL 04.12.2021
29 NED Kayo VOS 10.06.2003 S 1.51,19 Beijing 10.10.2021
30 NED Tim PRINS 03.08.2003 X 1.46,59 Inzell 28.11.2021
31 NED Joep WENNEMARS 03.10.2002 X 1.46,30 HVN 30.12.2021
32 NED Stijn VAN DE BUNT 06.04.2004 X 1.51,25 Groningen 09.01.2022
33 NOR Simon AANNØ 28.06.2003 S
34 NOR Sigurd HENRIKSEN 26.10.2004 X
35 NOR Emil Pedersen MATRE 03.12.2003 X
36 NOR Sondre Buer ÅSEBØ 15.10.2002 X
37 POL Wojciech  GUTOWSKI 19.10.2003 X 1.51,02 Inzell 05.12.2021
38 POL Michał  KOPACZ 20.01.2004 X 1.51,02 Inzell 05.12.2021
39 POL Mateusz  SLIWKA 14.09.2005 X 1.51,49 Inzell 05.12.2021
40 POL Szymon WOJTAKOWSKI 22.03.2005 X 1.49,40 Inzell 10.10.2021
41 ROU Robert NECHITA 28.09.2003 S
42 ROU Adrian  FIERAR 04.08.2003 X
43 ROU Nicolae-Sebastian MIHALACHE 26.03.2005 X
44 ROU Gabriel-Eduard NITU 07.10.2004 X
45 RUS Nikita  PROSHIN 12.11.2002 S
46 RUS Daniil NAIDENYSHEV 05.04.2004 X 3.54,62 Inzell, Germany 04.12.2021
47 RUS Vladimir SEMIRUNNIY 11.12.2002 X 3.54,62 Inzell, Germany 04.12.2021
48 RUS Vsevolod YATOV 23.02.2003 X 3.54,62 Inzell, Germany 04.12.2021
49 SWE Simon JEPPSSON 02.12.2003 X 1.56,83 JWC Inzell 05.12.2021
50 SWE Kaspar NORBERG 27.02.2004 X 1.53,30 JWC Inzell 05.12.2021
51 USA Carl TATELLI 13.10.2004 S
52 USA Auggie HERMAN 03.08.2003 X

Qualifying



53 USA Jonathan TOBON 25.11.2003 X
54 USA Dylan  WOODBURY 03.12.2004 X



ISU World Junior Championships Innsbruck January 28 - 30, 2022

# Nation M_Team Sprint ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 BEL Robbe BEELEN 16.06.2003 X 1:56.38 Inzell 05.12.2021
2 BEL Laurens BERGÉ 08.02.2005 X 2:01.12 Inzell 28.11.2021
3 BEL Gijs LUIJTEN 02.01.2003 X 1:56.87 Inzell 28.11.2021
4 BLR Max FIODARAV 28.12.2002 X
5 BLR Mikita MIHDALIOU 09.01.2004 X
6 BLR Ilya PIATROU 16.11.2003 X
7 CZE Jakub KOČÍ 21.03.2004 X
8 CZE Prokop STODOLA 18.09.2002 X
9 ESP Nil LLOP 20.09.2002 S

10 ESP Alexander REZZONICO 28.06.2004 X
11 ESP Manuel ROBLA 07.01.2004 X
12 ESP Manuel TAIBO 04.05.2004 X
13 FIN Eetu KÄSNÄNEN 23.07.2002 X
14 FIN Alvar MUHONEN 10.01.2004 X
15 FIN Tuukka SUOMALAINEN 23.10.2002 X
16 GER Dominik MAYRHOFER 20.02.2004 S 1.28,55 Inzell 09.01.2022
17 GER Gideon HANDE 25.08.2002 X
18 GER Felix MOTSCHMANN 04.04.2004 X 1.28,55 Inzell 09.01.2022
19 GER Emile SCHNABEL 08.09.2002 X 1.28,55 Inzell 09.01.2022
20 ITA Riccardo LORELLO 05.12.2002 S
21 ITA Alessandro LOREGGIA 27.11.2004 X 1.29.72 Innsbruck 22.01.2022
22 ITA Nicky ROSANELLI 23.07.2002 X 1.29.72 Innsbruck 22.01.2022
23 ITA Romedius THURNER 12.09.2002 X 1.29.72 Innsbruck
24 JPN Yuta HIROSE 02.10.2004 X ---
25 JPN Shomu SASAKI 11.02.2006 X ---
26 JPN Kiyotaka TOKIYASU 28.08.2003 X ---
27 KAZ Nikita VAZHENIN 16.09.2003 S
28 KAZ Nuraly AKZHOL 16.09.2003 X
29 KAZ Roman BINAZAROV 20.05.2004 X
30 KAZ Yevgeniy KOSHKIN 24.11.2002 X
31 KOR Sangeon PARK 24.07.2002 S 3.50.95 INZELL 04.12.2021
32 KOR Yeongjun CHO 20.07.2005 X 36.8 INZELL 05.12.0021
33 KOR Seojin JANG 12.01.2003 X 35.91 INZELL 28.11.2021
34 KOR Eunwoo KO 02.08.2005 X 37.51 SEOUL 07.01.2022
35 NED Stijn VAN DE BUNT 06.04.2004 S 1.51,25 Groningen 09.01.2022
36 NED Tim PRINS 03.08.2003 X 1.46,59 Inzell 28.11.2021
37 NED Kayo VOS 10.06.2003 X 1.51,19 Beijing 10.10.2021
38 NED Joep WENNEMARS 03.10.2002 X 1.46,30 HVN 30.12.2021
39 NOR Emil Pedersen MATRE 03.12.2003 S
40 NOR Simon AANNØ 28.06.2003 X
41 NOR Cristian Landrø  MAGNUSSEN 11.07.2003 X
42 NOR Sondre Buer ÅSEBØ 15.10.2002 X
43 POL Kacper  ABRATKIEWICZ 02.04.2005 X 36,80 Inzell 05.12.2021
44 POL Michał  KOPACZ 20.01.2004 X 37,48 Inzell 05.12.2021
45 POL Mateusz  SLIWKA 14.09.2005 S 37,16 Inzell 28.11.2021
46 POL Szymon WOJTAKOWSKI 22.03.2005 X 36,98 Inzell 09.10.2021
47 ROU Robert NECHITA 28.09.2003 S
48 ROU Adrian  FIERAR 04.08.2003 X
49 ROU Nicolae-Sebastian MIHALACHE 26.03.2005 X
50 ROU Gabriel-Eduard NITU 07.10.2004 X
51 RUS Sergei BUKUEV 12.11.2003 X 1.27,76 innsbruck, Austria 22.01.2022
52 RUS Nikita  PROSHIN 12.11.2002 X 1.29,82 Chelyabinsk, Russia 07.03.2020

Qualifying



53 RUS Vsevolod YATOV 23.02.2003 X 1.27,76 innsbruck, Austria 22.01.2022
54 SWE Simon JEPPSSON 02.12.2003 X 1.56,83 JWC Inzell 05.12.2021
55 SWE Kaspar NORBERG 27.02.2004 X 1.53,30 JWC Inzell 05.12.2021
56 USA Auggie HERMAN 03.08.2003 S
57 USA Jersey CHYTLA 28.06.2003 X
58 USA Carl TATELLI 13.10.2004 X
59 USA Dylan  WOODBURY 03.12.2004 X
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